
Revised and Final 

Examination Schedule for Written Examination test for Advt. 09/2021 

Date, Time & 
Venue of 

SI Name of Post 
Paper 
Subject/ 
Group Code Examination 

No 

College of Agriculture (Administration) (5) Research Officer (30) 
Assistant Director Research (36) Post harvest Technology (13) 

31 May, 2022 

8.00 AM 

1 
907 

2 
925 Examination hall 

College of 

Agriculture 
Basic Engineering and Applied Sciences (1) 911 Genetic and Plant Breeding (2) 
Assistant Breeder (33) 
Entomology (3) 
Assistant Entomologist (34) 
Agri. Biochemistry (4) 

Assistant Biochemist (35) 
Farm Machinery and Power Engineering (6) 
Agriculture Business Management (7) 
Agril. Statistics (8) 

Assistant Statistician (40) 
Game & Sports (10) 

906 

908 

6 
902 

7 
914 

31 May, 2022 
11.00 AM 

8 
901 -

9 
903 

Examination hall 
College of 

Agriculture 

10 
921 

Aquaculture (11) 
Renewable Energy Engineering (14) 
Family Resource management & Consumer 
Science (15 
Plant Molecular and Genetics Engineering (16) 
Plant Pathology (17) 

Assistant Plant Pathologist (37) 
Process and Food Engineering (20) 
Fish Processing Technology (22) 
Fisheries Resource Management (24) 

1 
905 

927 12 
13 

913 

14 
924 

15 
909 

16 
926 17 915 

18 
917 

922 
Human Development and Family Studies (25) 
Soil and Water Conservation Engineering (26) 

19 

20 
929 



Soil Science and Agril. Chemistry (27) 
Silviculture and Agro-forestry (28) 

23 Textile Science and Design (29) 
Assistant Agronomist (39) 

Agronomy (42) 
Vegetable Science (41) 

21 930 
22 928 

931 
24 904 

25 932 

26 Food Science and Nutrition (9)) 919 
27 Extension Education and Communication 912 

Management (19) 31 May, 2022 
2.30 PMI 28 Fruit Science (21) 920 

Fisheries Extension, Economics and Statistics (23) 
Seed Production Assistant (31) 
Seed Technology Assistant (32) 
Assistant Seed Technologist (38) 

29 916 
30 Examination hall 

910 
College of 

Agriculture 
31 Irrigation and Drainage Engineering (43) 923 

32 Floriculture and Landscape (18) 918 31 May, 2022 
4.30 PM 

Examination hall 
College of 
Agriculture

Note The candidates whose name is mentioned in the "list of candidates shortlisted for written examination against advertisement no. 09/2021" but have not received admit card are advised to come one hour before beginning of the examination with two recent passport size photographs & Aadhar Card and collect their admit card here itself. 

AA Kune 
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