Revised and Final

Examination Schedule for Written Examination test for Advt. 09/2021

SI No	Name of Post	Paper / Subject /	Date, Time & Venue of
1	College of Agriculture (Administration) (5) Research Officer (30) Assistant Director Research (36)	Group Code 907	Samination 31 May, 2022 8.00 AM
2	Post harvest Technology (13)	925	Examination hal College of Agriculture
3	Basic Engineering and Applied Sciences (1)		
4	Genetic and Plant Breeding (2)	911	
5	Assistant Breeder (33)	906	
	Entomology (3) Assistant Entomologist (34)	908	
6	Agri. Biochemistry (4) Assistant Biochemist (35)	902	
7	Farm Machinery and Power Engineering (6)	0.1.1	
8	Agriculture Business Management (7)	914	21 Mars 2022
9	Agril. Statistics (8)	901	31 May, 2022 11.00 AM
	Assistant Statistician (40)	903	11.00 AM
10	Game & Sports (10)		Examination hall
1	Aquaculture (11)	921	College of
2	Renewable Energy Engineering (14)	905	Agriculture
3	Family Passauras many 19	927	
	Family Resource management & Consumer Science (15)	913	
4	Plant Molecular and Genetics Engineering (16)	924	
5	Plant Pathology (17) Assistant Plant Pathologist (37)	909	
6	Process and Food Engineering (20)	026	
7	Fish Processing Technology (22)	926	
8	Fisheries Resource Management (24)	915	
	Human Development and Family Studies (25)	917	
	Soil and Water Conservation 5	922	
0	Soil and Water Conservation Engineering (26)	929	

Amil Knows Ag

21	Soil Science and Agril. Chemistry (27)	930	
22	Silviculture and Agro-forestry (28)	928	
23	Textile Science and Design (29)	931	
24	Assistant Agronomist (39) Agronomy (42)	904	
25	Vegetable Science (41)	932	
26	Food Science and Nutrition (9)	919	
27	Extension Education and Communication Management (19)	912	31 May, 2022
28	Fruit Science (21)	920	2.30 PM
29	Fisheries Extension, Economics and Statistics (23)	916	
30	Seed Production Assistant (31)	910	Examination hall
	Seed Technology Assistant (32) Assistant Seed Technologist (38)	910	College of Agriculture
31	Irrigation and Drainage Engineering (43)	923	
32	Floriculture and Landscape (18)	010	21.75
	(10)	918	31 May, 2022 4.30 PM
			Examination hall College of Agriculture

Note: The candidates whose name is mentioned in the "list of candidates shortlisted for written examination against advertisement no. 09/2021" but have not received admit card are advised to come **one hour before** beginning of the examination with two recent passport size photographs & Aadhar Card and collect their admit card here itself.

Aus Kumar As